
May 2021 Exam timetable
	Exam
	Date
	Time
	Duration (+25%)

	English Literature Paper 1 
	Monday 10th May 
	10.15am
	1 hour 45 minutes

	History Paper 1   
	Monday 10th May
	2pm
	1 hour 15 minutes

	AQA Geography
	Tuesday 11th May 
	10.15am
	1 hour 30 minutes

	History Paper 3  
	Tuesday 11th May
	2pm
	1 hour 20 minutes

	Business studies 
	Wednesday 12th May
	10.15am
	1 hour 30 minutes

	AQA DT 
	Wednesday 12th May
	2pm
	1 hour

	Maths Paper 3 Calculator 
	Thursday 13th May
	11.20am
	1 hour 30 minutes

	English Language Paper 1
	Friday 14th May
	10.15am
	1 hour 45 minutes

	OCR Sport Studies  
	Friday 14th May
	2pm
	1 hour 

	
	
	
	

	Art Exam
	Monday 17th May
	All day
	P1-P6

	Art Exam 
	Tuesday 18th May
	All day 
	P1-P6

	OCR Computer Science
	Wednesday 19th May
	10.15am
	1 hour 30 minutes

	Combined Science Paper 1- Biology
	Wednesday 19th May
	2pm
	1 hour 10 minutes

	Combined Science Paper 2- Chemistry
	Thursday 20th May
	10.15am
	1 hour 10 minutes

	Combined Science Paper 3- Physics
	Thursday 20th May
	2pm
	1 hour 10 minutes

	Engineering retakes-3 boys 
	Friday 21st May
	10.15am 
	1 hour 30minutes



